• general - fatigue - wiped out 
• neurological - dizziness / losing balance 
• respiratory - nose - bleeding 
• skin - itch 
• eye - conjunctivitis 
• musculoskeletal  
• respiratory - nose - sore / painful / burning 
• psychological - stress 
• respiratory - asthma new 

“ Three hundred and ninety seven incidents (397) have been reported to end of 
year 2002, with nearly 1400 specific effects detailed.  These range from health 
complaints of an irritant and debilitating nature, through serious exacerbations 
of pre-existing conditions, to such severe effects that some people's lives and